ENGINE INLET THERMAL ANTI-ICING
30-21-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
30-21-03-03
DUCT AND WIRING INSTL-THRM ANTI-ICING INLET

AUG 22/08HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3
 ...LIGHT ASSY-ICING IND   2120 BCREF8486
     SUPPLIER CODE:
      V81590
     OVERLENGTH PART NUMBER:
      434-674-1031-2115
     SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
      S231T300-2115
     FOR DETAILS SEE:
      33-16-02-03
 ...LIGHT ASSY-VALVE IND   2120 BCREF6200
     SUPPLIER CODE:
      V81590
     OVERLENGTH PART NUMBER:
      434-674-1005-1115
     SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
      S231T300-1115
     FOR DETAILS SEE:
      33-16-02-02
 ...SWITCH-   2125 AC45-0088
     SUPPLIER CODE:
      V91812
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
30-21-53-03
30-21-53
FIG. 03
PAGE 2
DEC 22/07HXL
	30-21, ENGINE INLET THERMAL ANTI-ICING
	30-21-03-03, DUCT AND WIRING INSTL-THRM ANTI-ICING INLET
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 0C
	PAGE 0D
	PAGE 0E
	PAGE 0F
	PAGE 0G
	PAGE 0H
	PAGE 0I
	PAGE 0J
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	PAGE 3
	PAGE 4
	PAGE 5
	PAGE 6
	PAGE 7
	PAGE 8
	PAGE 9
	PAGE 10
	PAGE 11
	PAGE 12
	PAGE 13
	PAGE 14
	PAGE 15
	30-21-11-01, EQUIPMENT ASSY-P33 MISC ELEC PNL FWD (ENGINE INLET THERMAL ANTI-ICING ONLY)
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 1
	30-21-52-02, EQUIPMENT ASSY-P37 MISC ELEC PNL R (ENGINE NOSE COWL THERMAL ANTI-ICING ONLY)
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A